

JO Code No. WB00885
Money Ex 35 of 2019

Order No. 18 dated 19-01-2023

Today is fixed for fresh steps by decree holder.
Decree holder filed a verification with proper fees.
Issue the same.
To 06-04-2023 for steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Howrah.