

JO Code No. WB00885

Money execution 35 of 2019

Order No.11 Dated 09.06.2023

The date is fixed for S/R & A/D.

No S/R & A/D is not yet received.

Due to resolution of local Bar none move till 09.06.2023.

As such the case is adjourned today.

So fix 19.08.2023 for S/R & A/D.

Dictd. & corrected by me
ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge
3rdCourt, Howrah