

WBHW01-005433-2019
Money Execution -35/2019

Order No16. Dated 12.04.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD

D.H.R files hazira. No SR/AD is received.

Ld.Po is on leave.

Ld.ADJ, 1st Court, Howrah remain in charge.

Hence the case fix for 20.05.2024 for SR/AD.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge
3rd Court, Howrah

