

**Money Execution 35 of 2019**  
**CNR No. WBHW-00-005433-2019**

**Order No. 50 Dated: 22-07-2024.**

DHR files hazira. Today is fixed for SR. No SR return.

To 20-09-2024 for SR.

**Dic. & correct by me**

**ADJ**

**Additional District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah.  
JO Code No. WB00644**