

Money Ex 35 of 19

Order No. 21 Dated 26.03.2025

Today is fixed for SR.

DHR files hazira. No SR is received.

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-II Howrah is in charge.

As per resolution by the Criminal Court Bar Library Howrah, the case is adjourned.

Fix **05.06.2025** for SR.

Dictated & Corrected by me
(in-charge)