

Money Execution 35 of 2019

Order No. 22 Dated 05.06.2025

Today is fixed for S.R.
DHR filed hazira.
S.R. not yet recieved.
Ld. P.O is on leave today.
Ld. ADJ 1st Court is in charge.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix. **29.08.2025** for S.R.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Additional District Judge
3rd Court , Howrah
(In-charge)**