

M.Ex. Case No.35 of 2019

Order No 23 Dated:29.08.2025

Today is fixed for S.R.
Petitioner/ Dhr file hazira.
SR not yet received.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix.19.12.2025 for SR.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Motor Accident Claim Tribunal ,
3rd Court , Howrah**